

BRESSE BLEU LE VERITABLE 140G



General

Brand	Bresse Bleu
Commercial Name	BRESSE BLEU LE VERITABLE 140G
BEO Code	20278201
Category	PATE PERSILLEE / BLEU
Aisle	Self-service
Raw material	Other

Ingredients

pasteurised MILK (origin France), CREAM (origin France), salt, bacterial cultures. Naturally lactose free

Nutritional information per 100g of finished product

Lipids	30.0 g
Saturated fatty acid	21.0 g
Carbohydrates	1.0 g
Carbohydrates Reducing Sugars	0.5 g
Proteins	17.0 g
Sodium	0.6 g
Kcal	342.0
kJ	1416.0
Minerals	
Calcium	440.00 mg

Technical Information

Customs Code	0406409000
Factory Serial Number	FR 01 405 002CE
Supplier Contractual Date	55 days
Lifetime	Shelf life

Logistics

Storage	
Minimum storage humidity	75.0 %
Maximum storage humidity	85.0 %
Minimum storage temperature	4.0 °C
Maximum storage temperature	6.0 °C
Product	
Product barcode	3480341001329
Product depth	39.0 mm
Product width	70.0 mm
Product height	70.0 mm
Product net weight	0.140 kg
Product gross weight	0.1509 kg
Pack	
Pack barcode	13480341001333
Pack Net weight	1.400 kg
Pack gross weight	1.6120 kg
Outer	10
Pack depth	379.0 mm
Pack width	151.00 mm
Pack height	51.0 mm
Pack volume	0.003 m ³
Pallet	
Pallet barcode	53480349000657
Number of layers / pallet	20
Number of packs / layer	12
Pallet depth	1200.0 mm
Pallet width	800.0 mm
Pallet height	1250.0 mm
Pallet net weight	336.000 kg
Pallet gross weight	411.8800 kg
Total number of packs	240

Product composition

Physico-Chemical Analysis (%)	
Maximum dry extract	61.0 %
Minimum dry extract	40.0 %
Total fat content	30.0 %
Fat content in dry extract	47.0 %
Min salt content	1.3 %
Max salt content	1.9 %

Allergens

The end product contains:

Quality standards

Ideal profile	
Exterior appearance	forme régulière, croûte blanche
Interior appearance	pâte ivoire, légèrement brillante, persillage bien réparti
Texture	crémeuse
Cooking taste	lacté et goût de bleu équilibré, légèrement salé
Smell	légère odeur de champignon
Bacteriological standards	
Name	Listeria monocytogenes
m	Non détection dans 25g
M	Non détection dans 25g
n	5
Details	sortie usine
Name	Staphylococcus enterotoxins
m	pas de détection dans 25g
M	pas de détection dans 25g
n	5
Details	pendant toute la durée de la conservation, , recherche si staphylocoques > 10 ⁵ ufc/g
Name	Escherichia coli
m	100 ufc / g
M	1000 ufc / g
c	2
n	5
Name	Coagulase positive staphylococci
m	100 ufc / g
M	1000 ufc / g
c	2
n	5
Details	si > 10 ⁵ ufc / g recherche d'entérotoxine

Packaging composition

Primary packaging	
Type	Label
Component	Polypropylene (PP)
Weight	0.15
Weight unit	Gram
Type	Complex
Component	Polypropylene (PP)
Weight	1.00
Weight unit	Gram
Type	Complex
Component	Paper
Weight	0.97
Weight unit	Gram
Type	Box bottom/corset
Component	Paperboard
Weight	8.80
Weight unit	Gram
Secondary packaging	
Type	Case
Component	Paperboard
Weight	103.00
Weight unit	Gram
Pallet Component	
Pallet Composition	Wood
Component weight	25000.00